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AMA Supercross Lites

OAKLAND

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

405 D. Blair  66.8251

152 S. Champion  106.8262

726 G. Steinke  56.9403

983 I. Monticelli  76.9964

793 Y. Ikegaya  37.0495

55 T. Weeck  67.0706

831 R. Smith  57.1387

447 D. Raper  117.2098

973 P. Klakow  77.2139

854 L. Powell  57.23410

772 R. Noftz  37.37211

971 N. Malyszek  47.38712

705 D. Mckee  57.39313

943 C. Oros  37.42914

773 W. Van Olden Jr  47.49115

440 L. Witt  77.52916

680 T. Keenom  117.64317

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

152 S. Champion  820.1041

55 T. Weeck  920.2212

405 D. Blair  1020.2663

726 G. Steinke  820.7364

447 D. Raper  620.9005

983 I. Monticelli  620.9776

854 L. Powell  920.9797

680 T. Keenom  721.0628

831 R. Smith  421.1669

973 P. Klakow  1021.18410

705 D. Mckee  521.22411

772 R. Noftz  421.26612

793 Y. Ikegaya  821.52613

943 C. Oros  421.81114

971 N. Malyszek  222.46515

440 L. Witt  822.70016

773 W. Van Olden Jr  222.85517

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

405 D. Blair  821.8931

152 S. Champion  522.5522

55 T. Weeck  1223.0593

854 L. Powell  423.1704

983 I. Monticelli  423.3815

726 G. Steinke  1123.4936

680 T. Keenom  923.8117

447 D. Raper  1023.8508

793 Y. Ikegaya  323.9319

772 R. Noftz  1023.95810

831 R. Smith  1024.29411

705 D. Mckee  524.49712

973 P. Klakow  324.52413

943 C. Oros  426.67314

440 L. Witt  326.77715

971 N. Malyszek  226.93416

773 W. Van Olden Jr  130.50717
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